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                                                   Last updated Oct. 15, 2024 5:46 PM
                                     SPLIT    
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS  PLACE POINTS  AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Governor Mifflin         38     1     33      20:22    2:55
  2 Wilson                   66     2     66      21:13    1:37
  3 Exeter Township          82     4     94      21:30    2:05
  4 Twin Valley              83     3     79      21:27    2:50
  5 Wyomissing Area         140     5    135      22:38    1:25
  6 Daniel Boone            182     6    173      23:06    5:44
  7 Schuylkill Valley       240     7    233      24:10    5:18
  8 Conrad Weiser           273     8    282      25:28    6:13
  9 Oley Valley             281    10    287      25:34    6:10
 10 Reading                 296    12    310      25:23    3:24
 11 Muhlenberg              300     9    286      25:43    6:24
 12 Berks Catholic          301    11    296      26:48   10:41
 13 Hamburg Area            317    13    327      25:40    2:46
 14 Fleetwood Area          335    14    336      27:09    8:57

Incomplete Teams: Kutztown Area, Tulpehocken

Dual Meet Scores

Governor Mifflin       13 wins
Wilson                 12 wins
Exeter Township        11 wins
Twin Valley            10 wins
Wyomissing Area        9 wins
Daniel Boone           8 wins
Schuylkill Valley      7 wins
Conrad Weiser          6 wins
Oley Valley            5 wins
Reading                4 wins
Berks Catholic         3 wins
Muhlenberg             2 wins
Hamburg Area           1 wins
Fleetwood Area         0 wins
Individuals
                                              POINTS AT SPLIT
  ID#  POINTS        FINISHER          TIME      SPLIT    

1. Governor Mifflin
  103     1  Lydia Drago, Sr*           18:41    6:02     1      
  111     4  Melissa Sweigart, So*      19:42    6:21     0      
  110     6  Molly Orndorf, So*         20:38    6:39     9      
  112    12  Allie Darrenkamp, Fr*      21:13    6:51     8      
  105    15  Lily Deloretta, Jr*        21:36    6:58     18     
  104    18  Grace Kerschner, Sr*       21:42    7:00     12     
  113    35  Peyton Herbein, Fr*        23:07    7:27     31     
Total Time = 1:41:50     Total Places = 38

2. Wilson
  260     5  Ella Reidinger, Jr*        20:18    6:33     5      
  255     7  Morgan Bitting, Jr*        20:39    6:40     7      



  261    14  Abby Rest, Jr*             21:25    6:54     15     
  257    19  Cora Hardick, Jr*          21:48    7:02     19     
  262    21  Georgia Vecchio, Jr*       21:55    7:04     20     
  256    39  Ryan Forry, Jr*            23:17    7:30     34     
  253    40  Madalee Roberts, Sr*       23:21    7:32     40     
Total Time = 1:46:05     Total Places = 66

3. Exeter Township
   72     9  Lena Bluestone, Fr*        20:43    6:41     10     
   68    10  Addie McKittrick, Sr*      20:50    6:43     11     
   67    11  Addison Matthews, Sr*      21:05    6:48     13     
   74    22  Chloe Lariviere, Fr*       22:02    7:06     27     
   75    30  Madelyn McDevitt, Fr*      22:48    7:21     33     
   69    34  Mackenzie Obrien, Sr*      23:03    7:26     37     
   73    45  Mikaela Johnson, Fr*       24:00    7:44     52     
Total Time = 1:47:28     Total Places = 82

4. Twin Valley
  237     3  Riley Servis, Jr*          19:34    6:19     4      
  234    13  Kenzianna Flores, Jr*      21:17    6:52     14     
  232    20  Sienna Stoltzfus, Sr*      21:52    7:03     24     
  231    23  Peyton Steiner, Sr*        22:05    7:07     21     
  230    24  Olivia Miller, Sr*         22:24    7:13     30     
  236    25  Natalie Pershall, Jr*      22:26    7:14     28     
  238    27  Ava Taylor, Jr*            22:30    7:15     16     
Total Time = 1:47:12     Total Places = 83

5. Wyomissing Area
  278    16  Katie Scantzos, Sr*        21:37    6:58     17     
  280    28  Scarlet Mathis, Jr*        22:38    7:18     22     
  277    31  Evangeline Reyes, Sr*      22:54    7:23     29     
  284    32  Selah Wynen, So*           22:58    7:24     32     
  279    33  Hailey Luchkiw, Jr*        23:01    7:25     35     
  283    37  Rhea Patel, So*            23:13    7:29     42     
  287    47  Mila Trudnowski, Fr*       24:07    7:47     49     
Total Time = 1:53:08     Total Places = 140

6. Daniel Boone
   50     2  Julia Leady, So*           19:32    6:18     2      
   49    17  Emrie Watts, Sr*           21:39    6:59     23     
   47    49  Annabeth Glass, Sr*        24:24    7:52     47     
   51    51  Lauren Falcone, Fr*        24:35    7:56     48     
   54    63  Andrea Segaline, Fr*       25:16    8:09     53     
   53    66  Brianna Levengood, Fr*     25:50    8:20     56     
   46    69  Laura Camburn, Sr*         26:04    8:24     65     
Total Time = 1:55:26     Total Places = 182

7. Schuylkill Valley
  204     8  Mabel Walborn, So*         20:41    6:40     6      
  200    42  Isabel Consugar, Jr*       23:47    7:40     41     
  202    59  Corinthia Searle, Jr*      24:59    8:03     55     
  201    64  Mackenna Holben, Jr*       25:23    8:11     63     
  199    67  Caitlyn Reali, Sr*         25:59    8:23     68     
  203    78  Dakota Deeter, So*         28:33    9:12     77     
  198    84  Taylor Henry, Sr*          32:08   10:22     84     
Total Time = 2:00:49     Total Places = 240

8. Conrad Weiser
   33    26  Sarina Neiswender, Sr*     22:28    7:15     25     
   35    38  Flori Marquez, Fr*         23:16    7:30     38     
   32    53  Franchesca Marquez, Sr*    24:38    7:57     60     
   34    77  Emma Petersheim, Jr*       28:14    9:06     79     
   31    79  Aaliyah Gilmore, Sr*       28:40    9:15     80     
Total Time = 2:07:16     Total Places = 273

9. Oley Valley
  162    29  Hannah Houp, Jr*           22:47    7:21     26     
  160    43  Tayla Batchelder, Sr*      23:49    7:41     44     
  165    54  Mackenzie Zieber, So*      24:39    7:57     64     
  161    75  Olivia Denton, Jr*         27:38    8:55     72     
  164    80  Ella Fatkin, So*           28:56    9:20     82     
  163    81  Emma Liskey, Jr*           29:00    9:21     81     



Total Time = 2:07:49     Total Places = 281

10. Reading
  178    44  Kailani Ocasio, Sr*        23:57    7:43     46     
  185    50  Camilla Reyes, So*         24:28    7:53     54     
  183    61  A Salom-Milander, Jr*      25:04    8:05     66     
  180    68  Keeaira Collins, Jr*       26:01    8:23     71     
  179    73  Jhoely Acevedo Casado, Jr* 27:21    8:49     73     
  181    82  Vasti Nunez, Jr*           29:21    9:28     83     
Total Time = 2:06:51     Total Places = 296

11. Muhlenberg
  150    46  Madison Crater, Fr*        24:02    7:45     43     
  149    56  Cristal Ortiz, So*         24:42    7:58     50     
  152    57  Mila Stoudt, Fr*           24:42    7:58     57     
  151    58  Sabrina Miller, Fr*        24:43    7:58     58     
  147    83  Casper Mirville, Sr*       30:26    9:49     78     
  148    87  Ariel Mott, So*            33:49   10:54     87     
Total Time = 2:08:35     Total Places = 300

12. Berks Catholic
   17    36  Lillian Orient, Fr*        23:08    7:27     40     
   18    48  Reagan Shelly, Fr*         24:18    7:50     51     
   13    55  Grace Buerke, Sr*          24:40    7:57     45     
   16    76  Lydia Fries, Fr*           28:02    9:03     74     
   15    86  Sydney Bray, Fr*           33:48   10:54     86     
Total Time = 2:13:56     Total Places = 301

13. Hamburg Area
  126    52  Elizabeth Carroll, So*     24:35    7:56     59     
  129    60  Maya Fultz, Fr*            25:02    8:05     61     
  128    62  Alyssa Umberger, So*       25:05    8:05     62     
  127    71  Lydia Fultz, So*           26:15    8:28     69     
  130    72  Graylea Knight, Fr*        27:21    8:49     76     
Total Time = 2:08:18     Total Places = 317

14. Fleetwood Area
   90    41  Mikayla Moore, Fr*         23:36    7:37     39     
   87    65  Keira Perkins, Sr*         25:43    8:18     70     
   88    70  Arianna Ventura, Sr*       26:14    8:27     67     
   89    74  Gianna Carannante, Fr*     27:37    8:54     75     
   86    85  Lili Arce, Sr*             32:33   10:30     85     
Total Time = 2:15:43     Total Places = 335

              TEAM                                 SPLIT        FINISH    
  ID#  PLACE SCORE         FINISHER            PLACE    TIME     TIME       PACE           TEAM         

Top

  103     1     1  Lydia Drago, Sr*               1     9:22     18:41    6:02  Governor Mifflin     
   50     2     2  Julia Leady, So*               2     9:37     19:32    6:18  Daniel Boone         
  237     3     3  Riley Servis, Jr*              4    10:01     19:34    6:19  Twin Valley          
  111     4     4  Melissa Sweigart, So*          3     9:54     19:42    6:21  Governor Mifflin     
  260     5     5  Ella Reidinger, Jr*            5    10:07     20:18    6:33  Wilson               
  110     6     6  Molly Orndorf, So*             9    10:19     20:38    6:39  Governor Mifflin     
  255     7     7  Morgan Bitting, Jr*            7    10:17     20:39    6:40  Wilson               
  204     8     8  Mabel Walborn, So*             6    10:16     20:41    6:40  Schuylkill Valley    
   72     9     9  Lena Bluestone, Fr*           10    10:21     20:43    6:41  Exeter Township      
   68    10    10  Addie McKittrick, Sr*         11    10:21     20:50    6:43  Exeter Township      
   67    11    11  Addison Matthews, Sr*         13    10:32     21:05    6:48  Exeter Township      
  112    12    12  Allie Darrenkamp, Fr*          8    10:17     21:13    6:51  Governor Mifflin     
  234    13    13  Kenzianna Flores, Jr*         14    10:32     21:17    6:52  Twin Valley          
  261    14    14  Abby Rest, Jr*                15    10:33     21:25    6:54  Wilson               
  214    15        Abigail Gehris, Jr*           16    10:35     21:35    6:58  Tulpehocken          
  105    16    15  Lily Deloretta, Jr*           19    10:48     21:36    6:58  Governor Mifflin     
  278    17    16  Katie Scantzos, Sr*           18    10:48     21:37    6:58  Wyomissing Area      
   49    18    17  Emrie Watts, Sr*              25    10:54     21:39    6:59  Daniel Boone         
  104    19    18  Grace Kerschner, Sr*          12    10:30     21:42    7:00  Governor Mifflin     
  257    20    19  Cora Hardick, Jr*             20    10:49     21:48    7:02  Wilson               
  232    21    20  Sienna Stoltzfus, Sr*         26    10:54     21:52    7:03  Twin Valley          
  262    22    21  Georgia Vecchio, Jr*          21    10:49     21:55    7:04  Wilson               



   74    23    22  Chloe Lariviere, Fr*          29    11:10     22:02    7:06  Exeter Township      
  231    24    23  Peyton Steiner, Sr*           23    10:50     22:05    7:07  Twin Valley          
  134    25        Lena Cackley, So*             22    10:50     22:22    7:13  Kutztown Area        
  230    26    24  Olivia Miller, Sr*            32    11:12     22:24    7:13  Twin Valley          
  236    27    25  Natalie Pershall, Jr*         30    11:11     22:26    7:14  Twin Valley          
   33    28    26  Sarina Neiswender, Sr*        27    11:01     22:28    7:15  Conrad Weiser        
  238    29    27  Ava Taylor, Jr*               17    10:47     22:30    7:15  Twin Valley          
  280    30    28  Scarlet Mathis, Jr*           24    10:53     22:38    7:18  Wyomissing Area      
  162    31    29  Hannah Houp, Jr*              28    11:06     22:47    7:21  Oley Valley          
   75    32    30  Madelyn McDevitt, Fr*         35    11:22     22:48    7:21  Exeter Township      
  277    33    31  Evangeline Reyes, Sr*         31    11:12     22:54    7:23  Wyomissing Area      
  284    34    32  Selah Wynen, So*              34    11:21     22:58    7:24  Wyomissing Area      
  279    35    33  Hailey Luchkiw, Jr*           37    11:24     23:01    7:25  Wyomissing Area      
   69    36    34  Mackenzie Obrien, Sr*         40    11:30     23:03    7:26  Exeter Township      
  113    37    35  Peyton Herbein, Fr*           33    11:21     23:07    7:27  Governor Mifflin     
   17    38    36  Lillian Orient, Fr*           44    11:37     23:08    7:27  Berks Catholic       
  216    39        Shelby McClure, Fr*           38    11:26     23:12    7:29  Tulpehocken          
  283    40    37  Rhea Patel, So*               47    11:43     23:13    7:29  Wyomissing Area      
  229    41        Madelyne Bateman, Sr*         43    11:33     23:16    7:30  Twin Valley          
   35    42    38  Flori Marquez, Fr*            41    11:32     23:16    7:30  Conrad Weiser        
  256    43    39  Ryan Forry, Jr*               36    11:23     23:17    7:30  Wilson               
  253    44    40  Madalee Roberts, Sr*          45    11:38     23:21    7:32  Wilson               
  259    45        Briana Marino, Jr*            39    11:27     23:34    7:36  Wilson               
   90    46    41  Mikayla Moore, Fr*            42    11:32     23:36    7:37  Fleetwood Area       
  200    47    42  Isabel Consugar, Jr*          46    11:38     23:47    7:40  Schuylkill Valley    
  160    48    43  Tayla Batchelder, Sr*         49    11:46     23:49    7:41  Oley Valley          
  178    49    44  Kailani Ocasio, Sr*           51    11:48     23:57    7:43  Reading              
   73    50    45  Mikaela Johnson, Fr*          60    12:05     24:00    7:44  Exeter Township      
  150    51    46  Madison Crater, Fr*           48    11:43     24:02    7:45  Muhlenberg           
  287    52    47  Mila Trudnowski, Fr*          54    12:01     24:07    7:47  Wyomissing Area      
  107    53        Karlee Stabolepszy, Jr*       58    12:03     24:11    7:48  Governor Mifflin     
  263    54        Sarah Matz, So*               56    12:02     24:18    7:50  Wilson               
   18    55    48  Reagan Shelly, Fr*            59    12:04     24:18    7:50  Berks Catholic       
   47    56    49  Annabeth Glass, Sr*           52    11:55     24:24    7:52  Daniel Boone         
  185    57    50  Camilla Reyes, So*            62    12:05     24:28    7:53  Reading              
   51    58    51  Lauren Falcone, Fr*           53    11:55     24:35    7:56  Daniel Boone         
  126    59    52  Elizabeth Carroll, So*        67    12:12     24:35    7:56  Hamburg Area         
   32    60    53  Franchesca Marquez, Sr*       68    12:13     24:38    7:57  Conrad Weiser        
  165    61    54  Mackenzie Zieber, So*         74    12:33     24:39    7:57  Oley Valley          
   13    62    55  Grace Buerke, Sr*             50    11:46     24:40    7:57  Berks Catholic       
  149    63    56  Cristal Ortiz, So*            55    12:02     24:42    7:58  Muhlenberg           
  152    64    57  Mila Stoudt, Fr*              65    12:11     24:42    7:58  Muhlenberg           
  151    65    58  Sabrina Miller, Fr*           66    12:12     24:43    7:58  Muhlenberg           
  202    66    59  Corinthia Searle, Jr*         63    12:07     24:59    8:03  Schuylkill Valley    
  129    67    60  Maya Fultz, Fr*               69    12:14     25:02    8:05  Hamburg Area         
  109    68        Kendall Carroll, So*          57    12:02     25:03    8:05  Governor Mifflin     
  183    69    61  A Salom-Milander, Jr*         76    12:34     25:04    8:05  Reading              
  128    70    62  Alyssa Umberger, So*          70    12:15     25:05    8:05  Hamburg Area         
   54    71    63  Andrea Segaline, Fr*          61    12:05     25:16    8:09  Daniel Boone         
  285    72        Alieah Arce, Fr*              71    12:16     25:21    8:10  Wyomissing Area      
  201    73    64  Mackenna Holben, Jr*          72    12:22     25:23    8:11  Schuylkill Valley    
  264    74        Leah Rosenker, So*            77    12:35     25:36    8:15  Wilson               
   87    75    65  Keira Perkins, Sr*            83    12:50     25:43    8:18  Fleetwood Area       
   53    76    66  Brianna Levengood, Fr*        64    12:08     25:50    8:20  Daniel Boone         
  199    77    67  Caitlyn Reali, Sr*            80    12:47     25:59    8:23  Schuylkill Valley    
  180    78    68  Keeaira Collins, Jr*          84    12:50     26:01    8:23  Reading              
   46    79    69  Laura Camburn, Sr*            75    12:33     26:04    8:24  Daniel Boone         
   70    80        Makayla Thomas, Sr*           86    12:56     26:06    8:25  Exeter Township      
  254    81        Chloe Becker, Jr*             90    13:16     26:07    8:25  Wilson               
  240    82        Bridget Gaynor, Fr*           79    12:47     26:08    8:26  Twin Valley          
  286    83        Lorelei Imes, Fr*             73    12:26     26:10    8:26  Wyomissing Area      
   88    84    70  Arianna Ventura, Sr*          78    12:36     26:14    8:27  Fleetwood Area       
  127    85    71  Lydia Fultz, So*              81    12:48     26:15    8:28  Hamburg Area         
   48    86        Lily Stagg, Sr*               85    12:54     26:16    8:28  Daniel Boone         
  213    87        Cecelia Crampton, Jr*         82    12:50     26:50    8:39  Tulpehocken          
  235    88        Lillian Gaynor, Jr*           99    14:00     27:19    8:49  Twin Valley          
  130    89    72  Graylea Knight, Fr*           95    13:47     27:21    8:49  Hamburg Area         
  179    90    73  Jhoely Acevedo Casado, Jr*    88    13:11     27:21    8:49  Reading              
  239    91        Mila Falcon, Fr*              92    13:33     27:33    8:53  Twin Valley          
   89    92    74  Gianna Carannante, Fr*        91    13:20     27:37    8:54  Fleetwood Area       
  215    93        Gloria Miles, So*             93    13:37     27:37    8:54  Tulpehocken          
  161    94    75  Olivia Denton, Jr*            87    13:10     27:38    8:55  Oley Valley          



   16    95    76  Lydia Fries, Fr*              89    13:15     28:02    9:03  Berks Catholic       
   34    96    77  Emma Petersheim, Jr*         101    14:04     28:14    9:06  Conrad Weiser        
   71    97        Kayla Karasek, Jr*            96    13:49     28:17    9:07  Exeter Township      
   76    98        Vicky Nuss, Fr*               94    13:45     28:24    9:10  Exeter Township      
  203    99    78  Dakota Deeter, So*            98    13:51     28:33    9:12  Schuylkill Valley    
   77   100        Cece Rohrbach, Fr*            97    13:50     28:38    9:14  Exeter Township      
   31   101    79  Aaliyah Gilmore, Sr*         102    14:10     28:40    9:15  Conrad Weiser        
  164   102    80  Ella Fatkin, So*             104    14:13     28:56    9:20  Oley Valley          
  163   103    81  Emma Liskey, Jr*             103    14:13     29:00    9:21  Oley Valley          
  181   104    82  Vasti Nunez, Jr*             105    14:19     29:21    9:28  Reading              
  282   105        Ella Herbine, So*              0              30:14    9:45  Wyomissing Area      
  147   106    83  Casper Mirville, Sr*         100    14:03     30:26    9:49  Muhlenberg           
   78   107        Elizabeth Schwenk, Fr*       106    15:11     31:13   10:04  Exeter Township      
  198   108    84  Taylor Henry, Sr*            107    15:26     32:08   10:22  Schuylkill Valley    
   86   109    85  Lili Arce, Sr*               108    15:38     32:33   10:30  Fleetwood Area       
   15   110    86  Sydney Bray, Fr*             109    16:11     33:48   10:54  Berks Catholic       
  148   111    87  Ariel Mott, So*              110    16:17     33:49   10:54  Muhlenberg           
* indicates females
111 finishers among Open Women
0 male finishers
111 female finishers
111 total finishers

Dual Meet Scores

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Conrad Weiser            26    1    3    5    8    9              25:28    6:13
  2 Berks Catholic           29    2    4    6    7   10              26:48   10:41

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Daniel Boone             22    1    2    5    6    8    9   10    23:06    5:44
  2 Berks Catholic           37    3    4    7   11   12              26:48   10:41

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Exeter Township          15    1    2    3    4    5    6    8    21:30    2:05
  2 Berks Catholic           49    7    9   10   11   12              26:48   10:41

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Berks Catholic           26    1    3    4    8   10              26:48   10:41
  2 Fleetwood Area           29    2    5    6    7    9              27:09    8:57

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Governor Mifflin         15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    20:22    2:55
  2 Berks Catholic           50    8    9   10   11   12              26:48   10:41

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Berks Catholic           26    1    2    4    9   10              26:48   10:41
  2 Hamburg Area             29    3    5    6    7    8              25:40    2:46

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Berks Catholic           26    1    3    4    8   10              26:48   10:41
  2 Muhlenberg               29    2    5    6    7    9   11         25:43    6:24

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Oley Valley              25    1    3    5    7    9   10         25:34    6:10
  2 Berks Catholic           31    2    4    6    8   11              26:48   10:41

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Reading                  27    2    4    6    7    8   10         25:23    3:24
  2 Berks Catholic           29    1    3    5    9   11              26:48   10:41

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD



  1 Schuylkill Valley        25    1    3    6    7    8   10   11    24:10    5:18
  2 Berks Catholic           32    2    4    5    9   12              26:48   10:41

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Twin Valley              15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    21:27    2:50
  2 Berks Catholic           50    8    9   10   11   12              26:48   10:41

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wilson                   15    1    2    3    4    5    7    8    21:13    1:37
  2 Berks Catholic           48    6    9   10   11   12              26:48   10:41

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wyomissing Area          15    1    2    3    4    5    7    8    22:38    1:25
  2 Berks Catholic           48    6    9   10   11   12              26:48   10:41

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Daniel Boone             22    1    2    5    6    8    9   10    23:06    5:44
  2 Conrad Weiser            37    3    4    7   11   12              25:28    6:13

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Exeter Township          16    1    2    3    4    6    7    9    21:30    2:05
  2 Conrad Weiser            46    5    8   10   11   12              25:28    6:13

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Conrad Weiser            24    1    2    4    8    9              25:28    6:13
  2 Fleetwood Area           31    3    5    6    7   10              27:09    8:57

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Governor Mifflin         15    1    2    3    4    5    6    8    20:22    2:55
  2 Conrad Weiser            49    7    9   10   11   12              25:28    6:13

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Conrad Weiser            26    1    2    4    9   10              25:28    6:13
  2 Hamburg Area             29    3    5    6    7    8              25:40    2:46

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Conrad Weiser            24    1    2    4    8    9              25:28    6:13
  2 Muhlenberg               31    3    5    6    7   10   11         25:43    6:24

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Conrad Weiser            26    1    3    5    8    9              25:28    6:13
  2 Oley Valley              29    2    4    6    7   10   11         25:34    6:10

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Conrad Weiser            27    1    2    5    9   10              25:28    6:13
  2 Reading                  28    3    4    6    7    8   11         25:23    3:24

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Schuylkill Valley        26    1    4    6    7    8   10   12    24:10    5:18
  2 Conrad Weiser            30    2    3    5    9   11              25:28    6:13

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Twin Valley              15    1    2    3    4    5    6    8    21:27    2:50
  2 Conrad Weiser            49    7    9   10   11   12              25:28    6:13

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wilson                   15    1    2    3    4    5    8    9    21:13    1:37



  2 Conrad Weiser            46    6    7   10   11   12              25:28    6:13

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wyomissing Area          19    1    3    4    5    6    7    9    22:38    1:25
  2 Conrad Weiser            43    2    8   10   11   12              25:28    6:13

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Exeter Township          22    2    3    4    6    7    8    9    21:30    2:05
  2 Daniel Boone             39    1    5   10   11   12   13   14    23:06    5:44

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Daniel Boone             18    1    2    4    5    6    8    9    23:06    5:44
  2 Fleetwood Area           43    3    7   10   11   12              27:09    8:57

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Governor Mifflin         19    1    3    4    5    6    8    9    20:22    2:55
  2 Daniel Boone             42    2    7   10   11   12   13   14    23:06    5:44

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Daniel Boone             18    1    2    3    4    8    9   10    23:06    5:44
  2 Hamburg Area             41    5    6    7   11   12              25:40    2:46

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Daniel Boone             21    1    2    4    5    9   10   11    23:06    5:44
  2 Muhlenberg               36    3    6    7    8   12   13         25:43    6:24

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Daniel Boone             22    1    2    5    6    8    9   10    23:06    5:44
  2 Oley Valley              37    3    4    7   11   12   13         25:34    6:10

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Daniel Boone             21    1    2    4    6    8    9   11    23:06    5:44
  2 Reading                  37    3    5    7   10   12   13         25:23    3:24

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Daniel Boone             23    1    3    5    6    8   10   12    23:06    5:44
  2 Schuylkill Valley        33    2    4    7    9   11   13   14    24:10    5:18

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Twin Valley              23    2    3    5    6    7    8    9    21:27    2:50
  2 Daniel Boone             38    1    4   10   11   12   13   14    23:06    5:44

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wilson                   22    2    3    4    6    7    8    9    21:13    1:37
  2 Daniel Boone             39    1    5   10   11   12   13   14    23:06    5:44

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wyomissing Area          24    2    4    5    6    7    8    9    22:38    1:25
  2 Daniel Boone             37    1    3   10   11   12   13   14    23:06    5:44

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Exeter Township          15    1    2    3    4    5    6    8    21:30    2:05
  2 Fleetwood Area           49    7    9   10   11   12              27:09    8:57

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Governor Mifflin         21    1    2    3    7    8    9   13    20:22    2:55
  2 Exeter Township          36    4    5    6   10   11   12   14    21:30    2:05



PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Exeter Township          15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    21:30    2:05
  2 Hamburg Area             50    8    9   10   11   12              25:40    2:46

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Exeter Township          15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    21:30    2:05
  2 Muhlenberg               50    8    9   10   11   12   13         25:43    6:24

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Exeter Township          16    1    2    3    4    6    7    9    21:30    2:05
  2 Oley Valley              46    5    8   10   11   12   13         25:34    6:10

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Exeter Township          15    1    2    3    4    5    6    8    21:30    2:05
  2 Reading                  49    7    9   10   11   12   13         25:23    3:24

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Exeter Township          20    2    3    4    5    6    7    9    21:30    2:05
  2 Schuylkill Valley        42    1    8   10   11   12   13   14    24:10    5:18

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Exeter Township          28    2    3    4    7   12   13   14    21:30    2:05
  2 Twin Valley              29    1    5    6    8    9   10   11    21:27    2:50

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wilson                   24    1    2    6    7    8   12   13    21:13    1:37
  2 Exeter Township          31    3    4    5    9   10   11   14    21:30    2:05

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Exeter Township          18    1    2    3    5    7   11   13    21:30    2:05
  2 Wyomissing Area          37    4    6    8    9   10   12   14    22:38    1:25

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Governor Mifflin         15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    20:22    2:55
  2 Fleetwood Area           50    8    9   10   11   12              27:09    8:57

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Hamburg Area             24    2    3    4    7    8              25:40    2:46
  2 Fleetwood Area           31    1    5    6    9   10              27:09    8:57

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Muhlenberg               23    2    3    4    5    9   11         25:43    6:24
  2 Fleetwood Area           32    1    6    7    8   10              27:09    8:57

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Oley Valley              25    1    3    4    8    9   10         25:34    6:10
  2 Fleetwood Area           31    2    5    6    7   11              27:09    8:57

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Reading                  23    2    3    4    6    8   10         25:23    3:24
  2 Fleetwood Area           33    1    5    7    9   11              27:09    8:57

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Schuylkill Valley        20    1    3    4    5    7   10   11    24:10    5:18
  2 Fleetwood Area           37    2    6    8    9   12              27:09    8:57

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD



  1 Twin Valley              15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    21:27    2:50
  2 Fleetwood Area           50    8    9   10   11   12              27:09    8:57

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wilson                   15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    21:13    1:37
  2 Fleetwood Area           50    8    9   10   11   12              27:09    8:57

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wyomissing Area          15    1    2    3    4    5    6    8    22:38    1:25
  2 Fleetwood Area           49    7    9   10   11   12              27:09    8:57

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Governor Mifflin         15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    20:22    2:55
  2 Hamburg Area             50    8    9   10   11   12              25:40    2:46

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Governor Mifflin         15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    20:22    2:55
  2 Muhlenberg               50    8    9   10   11   12   13         25:43    6:24

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Governor Mifflin         15    1    2    3    4    5    6    8    20:22    2:55
  2 Oley Valley              49    7    9   10   11   12   13         25:34    6:10

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Governor Mifflin         15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    20:22    2:55
  2 Reading                  50    8    9   10   11   12   13         25:23    3:24

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Governor Mifflin         17    1    2    3    5    6    7    8    20:22    2:55
  2 Schuylkill Valley        46    4    9   10   11   12   13   14    24:10    5:18

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Governor Mifflin         20    1    3    4    5    7    8   14    20:22    2:55
  2 Twin Valley              38    2    6    9   10   11   12   13    21:27    2:50

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Governor Mifflin         21    1    2    4    6    8    9   12    20:22    2:55
  2 Wilson                   36    3    5    7   10   11   13   14    21:13    1:37

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Governor Mifflin         15    1    2    3    4    5    7   12    20:22    2:55
  2 Wyomissing Area          44    6    8    9   10   11   13   14    22:38    1:25

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Muhlenberg               23    1    3    4    5   10   11         25:43    6:24
  2 Hamburg Area             32    2    6    7    8    9              25:40    2:46

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Oley Valley              26    1    2    4    9   10   11         25:34    6:10
  2 Hamburg Area             29    3    5    6    7    8              25:40    2:46

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Reading                  25    1    2    5    7   10   11         25:23    3:24
  2 Hamburg Area             30    3    4    6    8    9              25:40    2:46

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Schuylkill Valley        22    1    2    4    7    8   11   12    24:10    5:18
  2 Hamburg Area             33    3    5    6    9   10              25:40    2:46



PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Twin Valley              15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    21:27    2:50
  2 Hamburg Area             50    8    9   10   11   12              25:40    2:46

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wilson                   15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    21:13    1:37
  2 Hamburg Area             50    8    9   10   11   12              25:40    2:46

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wyomissing Area          15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    22:38    1:25
  2 Hamburg Area             50    8    9   10   11   12              25:40    2:46

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Oley Valley              24    1    2    4    8    9   10         25:34    6:10
  2 Muhlenberg               32    3    5    6    7   11   12         25:43    6:24

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

 1* Reading                  28    1    3    7    8    9   10         25:23    3:24
 2* Muhlenberg               28    2    4    5    6   11   12         25:43    6:24

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Schuylkill Valley        27    1    2    7    8    9   10   12    24:10    5:18
  2 Muhlenberg               29    3    4    5    6   11   13         25:43    6:24

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Twin Valley              15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    21:27    2:50
  2 Muhlenberg               50    8    9   10   11   12   13         25:43    6:24

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wilson                   15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    21:13    1:37
  2 Muhlenberg               50    8    9   10   11   12   13         25:43    6:24

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wyomissing Area          15    1    2    3    4    5    6    8    22:38    1:25
  2 Muhlenberg               49    7    9   10   11   12   13         25:43    6:24

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Oley Valley              27    1    2    5    9   10   11         25:34    6:10
  2 Reading                  28    3    4    6    7    8   12         25:23    3:24

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Schuylkill Valley        25    1    3    6    7    8   10   13    24:10    5:18
  2 Oley Valley              31    2    4    5    9   11   12         25:34    6:10

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Twin Valley              15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    21:27    2:50
  2 Oley Valley              50    8    9   10   11   12   13         25:34    6:10

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wilson                   15    1    2    3    4    5    7    8    21:13    1:37
  2 Oley Valley              48    6    9   10   11   12   13         25:34    6:10

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wyomissing Area          18    1    2    4    5    6    7    9    22:38    1:25
  2 Oley Valley              44    3    8   10   11   12   13         25:34    6:10

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD



  1 Schuylkill Valley        23    1    2    5    7    8   11   13    24:10    5:18
  2 Reading                  32    3    4    6    9   10   12         25:23    3:24

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Twin Valley              15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    21:27    2:50
  2 Reading                  50    8    9   10   11   12   13         25:23    3:24

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wilson                   15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    21:13    1:37
  2 Reading                  50    8    9   10   11   12   13         25:23    3:24

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wyomissing Area          15    1    2    3    4    5    6    8    22:38    1:25
  2 Reading                  49    7    9   10   11   12   13         25:23    3:24

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Twin Valley              19    1    3    4    5    6    7    8    21:27    2:50
  2 Schuylkill Valley        44    2    9   10   11   12   13   14    24:10    5:18

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wilson                   18    1    2    4    5    6    7    8    21:13    1:37
  2 Schuylkill Valley        45    3    9   10   11   12   13   14    24:10    5:18

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wyomissing Area          20    2    3    4    5    6    7    9    22:38    1:25
  2 Schuylkill Valley        42    1    8   10   11   12   13   14    24:10    5:18

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wilson                   24    2    3    5    6    8   13   14    21:13    1:37
  2 Twin Valley              31    1    4    7    9   10   11   12    21:27    2:50

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Twin Valley              18    1    2    4    5    6    7    8    21:27    2:50
  2 Wyomissing Area          45    3    9   10   11   12   13   14    22:38    1:25

PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wilson                   17    1    2    3    5    6   12   13    21:13    1:37
  2 Wyomissing Area          38    4    7    8    9   10   11   14    22:38    1:25

Governor Mifflin       13 wins
Wilson                 12 wins
Exeter Township        11 wins
Twin Valley            10 wins
Wyomissing Area        9 wins
Daniel Boone           8 wins
Schuylkill Valley      7 wins
Conrad Weiser          6 wins
Oley Valley            5 wins
Reading                4 wins
Berks Catholic         3 wins
Muhlenberg             2 wins
Hamburg Area           1 wins
Fleetwood Area         0 wins

Return to home page.

https://runhigh.com/2024RESULTS/main.html

